—
TECH N I C A L DATA
Security Technology
Dual Motion Detector EIM/KB and EIM/KC
Description of product
The EIM/K is a motion detector designed for indoor
applications intended for connection to conven-
tional detector circuits of the intrusion alarm panels

Alarm triggered while last set
- continuously lit (not in walk test mode)
Bestellangaben
Gerätetyp Produktname Erzeugnis-Nr. bbn 40 16779
EAN
Gew. 1 St.
[kg]
Verp.-einh.
[St.]
EIM/KB Dual Motion Detector,
15 m, VdS class B
VdS No. G110503
2CDG230028R0011 75717 1 0,15 1
EIM/KC Dual Motion Detector,
15 m, VdS class C
VdS No. G110060
2CDG230029R0011 75718 8 0,15 1
MW Mounting Bracket (VdS) GHV9230039V0020 66580 6 0,03 1
O
rd
er
 N
u
m
b
er
 2
C
D
C
5
4
11
59
D
0
20
5
(0
6
.2
0
18
)
—
ABB STOTZ-KONTAKT GmbH
Eppelheimer Straße 82
69123 Heidelberg, Germany
Telefon:	 +49 (0)6221 701 607
Telefax:	 +49 (0)6221 701 724
E-Mail:	 knx.marketing@de.abb.com
Further Information and Local Contacts:
—
© Copyright 2018 ABB. We reserve the
right to make technical changes or modify
the contents of this document without
prior notice. With regard to purchase or-
ders, the agreed particulars shall prevail.
ABB AG does not accept any responsibility
whatsoever for potential errors or pos-
sible lack of information in this document.